
City and County Building
1437 Bannock St.
Denver, CO 80202

City and County of Denver

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 115-0101

Status:Type: Bill Passed

File created: In control:2/19/2015 Consent

On agenda: Final action:2/19/2015 2/24/2015

Title: Amends a contract with Bluff Mercy, LLC to add $331,192 (for a total contract amount of $1,266,970)
and a one year extension (for a new end date of 12-31-15) to provide subsidized housing, life skills,
resources, and training for families that are residents of Bluff Mercy (SOCSV-2011-03957-03).

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Bill Request, 2. BR15 0101 DHS Bluff MercyLLC_Ordinance_2011-03957-03_ 2015

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

No ActionMayor-Council2/24/2015 2

approved by consentConsent2/19/2015 1

City and County of Denver Printed on 7/3/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

